5002 - 18' VENDING
CAP COST:  $74,008.25
NOTE: All Images are strictly for reference purposes only.                                                          Items installed may appear physically different on your specific vehicle.
SIDE VIEW
                      REAR VIEW
TOP VIEW
2021 CHEVROLET 5500HD LCF – 176”
MODEL CODE CT54003

ZONE DEFENSE SYSTEM 23 CAMERA
2021 Chevrolet 5500HD LCF Diesel Regular Cab Base – 176”
Type Code Description
 16U (0 P) Arc White
 HNF (0 I) Very Dark Pewter
 1WT Preferred Equipment Group 1WT
 2TB Tires: Front 225/70R19.5F HWY BW
Load index: 125/123.
 3TB Tires: Rear 225/70R19.5F HWY BW
Load index: 125/123.
 A1F Front High Back Bucket Seats
Includes single two occupant fold down passenger.
 C60 Single Zone Manual Air Conditioning
Integral in-dash mounted.
 C7X GVWR: 17,950 lbs (8,142 kg)
 DB8 Heated Exterior Mirrors
(Port installed option).
 FNW 176" Wheelbase
 I1B Engine: 5.2L 4 Cyl. 16V
215 hp [160.3 kW] @2500 rpm, 452 lb-ft of torque [612.8 Nm] @ 1850-2750 rpm (governed).
Chain-driven dual overhead camshaft valve train, a cast iron cylinder block, and a cast
aluminum cylinder head. Turbocharged, inter-cooled, water cooled EGR, direct injection,
electronically controlled common rail fuel system and engine cruise control. Oil level check
switch and light. Engine warning system with audible warning for low oil pressure, high
coolant temperature, and a protection system that will reduce fueling if excessive coolant
temperature is detected.
 IR7 Transmission: 6-Speed Auto Aisin A465
With fifth and sixth gear overdrive with lock up in 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th and 6th, PTO capability
automatic torque converter lockup in stationary PTO mode.
 IX2 Rear Dome & Body Lamp Switch
(Port installed option).
 KA2 Cold Weather Package w/Receptacle
(Port installed option). Includes engine block heater and heated fuel filter.
 KG9 140 Amp Alternator
 MTE Fire Extinguisher & Safety Reflector Mounting Provisions
(Port installed option).
 N4C 50 State Emissions Certification
 NC2 Single Horizontal Exhaust
 NH2 30 Gallon/113 L Rectangular Fuel Tank
Mounted between frame rail with electric type fuel pump (mounted in tank). Through the rail
fuel fill.
 PAINT Monotone Paint Application
 PWK Wheels: 19.5" x 6.0" K Steel
 STDTM Tricoat Cloth Seat Trim
 TP7 Dual 750 CCA 12V Battery
Maintenance free.
 UIZ Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/CD Player & Bluetooth
Includes auxiliary jack and USB port.
Standard Equipment